MEHEUHY ER3CYLD ¥ Cinveshalt Houzing b
Serial Mbr B ange: 0G760300 THRU 0T 573333 [IU5A4)

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 3510 98647 6|DRIVESHAFT HOUSING 1 [Long-20 Inch]
1 h16 8165284 3|DRIVESHAFT HOUSING 1 [Jet 40/45)
2 16 90360 F|STUD, (M10 = 60) 1 [Short/Long]
2 16 90350 1|STUD, (M10 = 100) 1 [60 Bigfoot - Long]
2 16 16866 4|STUD, [M10 = 1EE) 1 [60 Bigfaat - LL]
3 10 817430110 SCREW, [M10 % 110) f
4 16 F1EEEE 3|STUD, M10 = 124) 4 [B0 Bigfoot - LL - Front]
4 16 216866 1|STUD, (M10+120) 5 [55 LL - Front)
] 10 40003 80| SCREW, [M10 » 45] 4 [Shart/Long](Mon Jet Modelz)
A 12 BEE7V4 WASHER, (406 x.750 = .105) 4 [Man Bigfont Maodels)
f 12 BEE7V4 WASHER, (406 x.750 = .105) 1 [Bigfoot Models)
7 12 BEE7V4 WASHER, (406 x.750 = .105) 1 [Mon Bigfoot Models)
7 12 856774 '"WASHER, 406 » 750 % .105) 1 [Bigfoot Models)
a 11 40140({MUT, [k410) 1 [Mon Bigfoot Models)
g 11 40740 MUT, [M10) 1 [Bigfoot Models)
| 22 a58224 7| SPEEDOMETER PICK UP 1
10 22 g95822| COWMECTOR, (Straight) 1
11 22 13035002 |FITTIMNG 1
12 10 42973 BOLT, (M12 1 154) 2
13 429304 1| LOWER MOLNT 2
14 12 209559 '"WASHER 4
15 88238410 GROUND WIRE ASSEMBLY 1
16 11 43528|MUT, [M12) 2
17 10 40071149 SCREW, (M8 = 28] 4
18 93152 | CLAMP 2
19 11 35521 (NUT 4
20 EVO7YT|COVER 2 [Black)
21 10 92417 |SCREW, [H12-24 » .620) 4
22 23 813745/ SPACER 1
22 23 813745 1|SPACER [LL) 1
23 43585 | COUPLING 1
24 3166964 3| SPALCER 1 [Black-55]
24 S16696T 5| SPACER 1 [Black-60]
25 17 43044 PIM, Dowel 375 » 625) [withoo|1
26 17 43043 PIM, Dowel [375 = 625] (with He| 1
27 B174014 1 '"WATER TUBE 1 [55)

e e 13| = 21836 O-RING, (796 #.129) 1
29 26 B21093| SEAL 1




